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Nom

RANNOU
OGER
AMATHIEU
PEREIRA
KHAN
NIERADKA
CAZORLA
ROUBERTOU
BOYER
ROMERO
TURC
FRANJAUD
MARTINHO
CAMY
VIDAILLAC
CORREGE
LAVAL
CLAUDON
PUEYO
RICOTTIER
MARTY
DEBREILLY
VALERY
PEZET
HENRY
DEGOIS
LARROQUE
ROS

CROC
ALQUIER
JUBENOT
BIDART
LIZANO
DIAZ
TESSIER
FLORIT
JAYMES
SANCHEZ
DEGEILH
CHINCHOLLE
VIDAL
JACOB
THIEL
NEUZILLET
GELADE
FABRIES
KARIM
MEUNIER
MASLARSKI
HAUET
DESCHAMPS

BELANGER
04/03/2018

17 km La Boucle du Bassac 2018

Prénom
Jérdbme
Niels
Jerome
Jean Philippe
Aurelien
Pierre
Thibaut
Julien
Benjamin
Enrique
Aurélien
Stéphane
David

Julien
Christophe
Frederic
Benoit
Michaél
Philippe
Franck
Cédric
Franck
Benoit
Fabien
Sébastien
Corinne
Franck
Philippe
Francois
Magali

Mike

Marie Helene
Thibault
Benoit
Benoit
Christophe

Jean-Guillaume

Stéphane
Mathieu
Christophe
Nicolas
Thomas
Jordane
Stéphane
Dominique
Jean-Yves

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat
1 SE
2 SE
3 SE
1 V1
4 SE
5 SE
6 SE
7 SE
8 SE
9 SE
10 SE
11 SE
12 SE
13 SE
2 V1
1V2
14 SE
15 SE
3 Vi1
4 V1
16 SE
5 V1
17 SE
18 SE
19 SE
1V1
6 V1
2V2 )

2%

tSE
8 V1
9 V1
10 V1
22 SE
11 V1
23 SE
24 SE

3 V2
25 SE
26 SE
12 V1
27 SE
13 V1
28 SE
29 SE
30 SE
14 V1

1V3
15 V/1

£
/"
"

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe

o)

TSI

F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Chrono
94 01:08:49
183 SATUC 01:09:51
130 01:11:29

204 rouLees TouLouse Rourriac 01:13:08
1 66 LES IRREDUCTIBLES BIPEDES DE CAZERES 01 : 1 3 : 09

275 01:16:02
216 TRAIL TEAM BUCHINOIS 01:16:32
213 01:17:55
179 01:18:53
228 01:19:29
200 01:19:33
14 1:19:41
205 01:20:11
220 TeAM SHARKS - TOUL 01:20:22
65 01:20:38
40 PORTET 01:21:50
208 ATHL 01:21:59
269 01:22:05
197 B 01:22:07
255 01:22:24
146 N 01:22:45
T@&SE TRIATHLON 01:23:14
Q\v_éu; spes coTeaux 31 01:23:19

et 01:23:20

NJ¥ GOOD RUNNING TOULOUSE 01:23:42
212 01:24:30
90 FLIGHT TEST A320 DAA. 01:24:34
239 LEs ziNzINs DES coTEAUX 31 01:24:51
85 BSC 01:25:18
19 PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB 01:25:28
182 01:25:41
57 01:25:44
159 01:26:31
224 01:26:58
248 ATHLE 632 01:27:20
230 01:28:01
229 01:28:08
106 RUNNING CLUB TIMMY 01:28:09
16 01:28:45
89 01:28:53
271 AMICAP 01:28:59
39 01:29:01
158 TOUCAN ATHLETIC cLuB 01:29:17
249 01:29:27
117 TEAM D'POTES 01:29:41
264 CA VIELMUROIS 01:30:02
256 01:30:07
128 01:30:41
241 rouLees TouLouse Rourriac 01:30:52
202 TEAM KALENJI ROCHEFORT 01:31:03
23 AIRBUS RUNNING 01:31:23
124 ASEAT 01:31:59

Km/h

14,8
14,6
14,3
13,9
13,9
13,4
13,3
13,1
12,9
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,7
12,7
12,6
12,5
12,4
12,4
12,4
12,4
12,3
12,3
12,2
12,2
12,2
12,1
12,1
12,0
12,0
11,9
11,9
11,9
11,8
11,7
11,7
11,6
11,6
11,6
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,4
11,4
11,4
11,3
11,3
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2

11,1
176


http://www.avanquest.com/redirections/avanquest/expertpdf_AQFR.htm

Chronométré par JustChrono

-%/”.AM,‘,j( 17 km La Boucle du Bassac 2018 http://justchrono free.fr

Place Nom Prénom (él:ts. 2::‘ Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono Km/h
53 VIAL Sébastien 16V1 M 148 AIRBUS RUNNING 01:32:04 11,1
54 DALAC Arnaud 31 SE M 236 01:32:16 11,1
55 FRAISSE Patrick 4V2 M 143 01:32:20 11,0
56 LE GRUMELEC Gwendal 17V1 M 105 TOAC TRI 01:32:21 11,0
57 HENRIET Loic 32SE M 95 01:32:31 11,0
58 FONTES ROSA Hugo Pedro 33SE M 102 01:33:43 10,9
59 RIVIERE Christophe 34 SE M 28 01:34:01 10,8
60 VALLEAU Benjamin 35 SE M 111 AIRBUS RUNNING 01:34:32 10,8
61 BARDAJI Eric 5V2 M 155 01:34:32 10,8
62 OLIVE Nicolas 36 SE M 135 01:34:38 10,8
63 SUTTO Cyril 18V1 M 80 ARRAS TRAIL 01:34:43 10,8
64 BEAUFOUR Stephane 19V1 M 144 cLUB CANIN DU FRONT! 1:34:49 10,8
65 LIBAROS Patrick 37 SE M 237 TRACKS 32 01:34:50 10,8
66 PANIER Evelyn 1SE F 261 us COLOMIERS, AR unfine )01:35:01 10,7
67 DUPORT Jean-Marc 6V2 M 99 OCCITAN 01:35:06 10,7
68 CAMUZET Runnning mag 38 SE M 66 01:35:31 10,7
69 LOUCHART Constantin 39 SE M 244 % 01:35:33 10,7
70 DELERUYELLE Juliette 2SE F 178 1 01:35:33 10,7
71  JALADE Florent 40 SE M 167 h 01:35:41 10,7
72 VINCHES Frederic 7V2 M 56 b, 01:35:59 10,6
73 PECHAUD Patrice 20vVv1t M 259 Q\ 01:36:09 10,6
74 CABAL Benjamin 41 SE M \\‘\q 01:36:21 10,6
75 DOMENECH Luc g8v2 M © %ﬁi AC SCA 01:36:23 10,6
76 LAVAL Gilles ov2 M (N3 01:36:26 10,6
77 SERIEYE Claude 10V2 M ?\Xb ENFILE TES BASKETS GRENADE  01:36:37 10,6
78 SOULES Wilfried 42 SE M J77 MILLEPATTESCARBONNAIS 01:36:45 10,5
79 LAFFORGUE Aurélien 43 SE "”\, 149 01:36:53 10,5
80 MOTHE -NIERAD! Stephanie 3"SE W 274 01:37:07 10,5
81 MABILAT Serge ( 201 TACO 01:37:16 10,5
82 DECAIX Christophe iy e 34 01:37:21 10,5
83 BOUSQUET Jacques V2 215 01:37:25 10,5
84 DUBAC Vincent M 272 01:37:28 10,5
85 COSMA Daniel V2 M 169 CARREFOUR 01:37:32 10,5
86 DE VESINS Hugues 3V2 M 152 01:37:54 104
87 PICHAUD Pascal 4V2 M 138 01:38:03 10,4
88 CAPEL Anthony 21V1 M 211 01:38:13 104
89 GUILLIEN 22V1 M 160 01:38:27 10,4
90 ISNARD 46 SE M 221 01:38:50 10,3
91 LEGRAND 4V1 F 18 01:39:01 10,3
92 O'TUATHAIL 23Vl M 161 RDAA IRLANDE 01:39:09 10,3
93 CHAYRIGUES 47 SE M 47 01:39:15 10,3
94 TOURDJMAN 48 SE M 26 01:39:19 10,3
95 MASSIP Nicolas 1ES M 81 01:39:19 10,3
96 COMBES Alain 24V1 M 162 01:39:39 10,2
97 ICARD Benoit 49 SE M 1 01:39:44 10,2
98 GAUDU Nicolas 25V1 M 17 TOAC TRI 01:40:02 10,2
99 SALABERT Eric 15V2 M 174 CARREFOUR 01:40:13 10,2
100 CLAVEL Thierry 16V2 M 187 ATHLE 632 01:40:15 10,2
101 GILBART Guillaume 50 SE M 262 01:40:19 10,2
102 GUZYLACK Laurence 5V1 F 181 ATHLE 632 01:40:19 10,2
103 DESTARAC Jerome 26 V1 M 198 ATHLE 632 01:40:34 101
104 I\(/)Iﬁx/l(_)[?’)g018 Jean-Pierre 17V2 M 184 01:40:36 5(}%
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-i .,/
Place

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

BDAM,

i

Nom

BENABEN
ROLLAND
COVINDIN
MASSAT
INCAGNOLI
CASANOVA
POUZAC
QUILEZ
MALHERBE
VALEROT
FRANZINO
MAJOREL
PICCO

REVEYRAND

MURAT
LEDUC
DAFFIS
FOUGA
BRABANT
LAFITTE
AZEMA
MAMMASSE
WOLFGANG
ROSSO
RODRIGUEZ
WOLFGANG
LAW-SON
THUBERT
HERRERO
NILON
MOUDOUB

17 km La Boucle du Bassac 2018

Prénom

Maxence
Guillaume
Philippe
Guillaume
Sophie
Jean Paul
Patrick
Grégory
Benoit
Jean-Nicolas
Fabrice
Jean Louis
Marc
Damien
Benoit
Thomas
Julien
Jean-Claude
Philippe
Philippe
Eric

Salim
Magali
Fabrice
Karine
Adeline
Thierry
Patrice
Vincent
Joél
Rachid

PIRES SENCADA Jose Duarte

CONCHE
AUDY
DUBESSAY
PELLERIN
ROBERT
RUVIRA
DANGLA
ABBATE
HOARAU
RIBA
PASCUAL
ABRAHAM
ESCANDE
CESAR
BAKKA
DAVAILLES
LASNE
FOUCRAS
FABRIES

041532678

Emmanuel

Jean-Philippe

Christophe

Alexandre
Alain
Florian
Julien
Bouchra
Florence
Matthieu
Adrien
Christophe
Cyril

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
51 SE
52 SE
53 SE
54 SE
6 V1
27 V1
28 V1
55 SE
18 V2
56 SE
29 V1
2 V3
3V3
57 SE
58 SE
59 SE
60 SE
19 V2
20 V2
61 SE
62 SE
63 SE
4 SE
21 V2
7 V1
5 SE

64 SE

30 V1 )

TSI LZ

A

=

o

g)

5

Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono
153 01:40:39
49 01:40:57
98 01:41:12
180 01:41:22
245 ATHLE 632 01:41:28
84 01:41:52
8 01:41:59
265 01:42:02
50 ATHLE 632 01:42:02
75 01:42:22
6 01:42:32
165 ULTRA MARATHON F E 01:42:52
252 | ARRIBARE 01:42:54
151 01:43:05
107 US COL 01:43:05
267 01:43:18
116 SPLA ’4N 01:43:18
263 1 01:43:38
168 C 01:43:46
227 01:43:51
225 01:44:25
\‘\ 01:44:38
QN 01:44:51
e\ 1 WVAIRBUS RUNNING 01:44:51
N 01:45:04
J37 01:45:05
145 01:45:05
253 01:45:12
123 01:45:25
101 LEGUEVIN 01:45:29
199 CLUB IBM FRANCE 01:45:38
103 01:45:45
15 TOBESPORT 01:46:28
268 CAP TRAIL GAGNAC 31 01:46:30
156 sLacnac sporTiNG cLus athieTisve  01:46:32
214 NEANT 01:46:37
206 01:46:38
82 01:46:48
194 01:46:50
240 01:47:02
163 01:47:07
203 01:47:13
22 01:47:16
260 CLUB IBM FRANCE 01:47:17
121 01:47:24
46 01:47:35
142 01:47:39
238 BLAGNAC SC 01:48:11
64 01:48:18
55 TOULOUSE TRIATHLON 01:48:46
69 01:48:49
122 OCCITANIE RUNNING 01:49:01

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
M
M
M

Km/h

10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,4

9,4
3/6
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Place

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Nom

DEPROOT
REQUIN
DUCATILLON
BLANCHOT
DELIERRE
GODARD
ANDRIEU
BAUDOUIN
VERDIER
SPINAU
BLONDE
POUZAC
LEFEBVRE
GODARD
PELIZZARI
GAUTRAND
LOISON
ROUQUETTE
MONTOYA
BERTY
CONTENT
LABY
MARQUIER
LASCOUX
GEORGES

LANNELONGUE

GALLAND
SIREJOL
SOUBIRANE
VERBREGUE
MERIMEE
RAMBOURG
LAFFONT
BORIEU
BEAUFILS
MONTEIL
KUIJPERS
GENEZ

LE PROVOST
AMBERT
BA-GARROS
SUTTO
LEFEBVRE

SANTOS PEJIC

SANCHEZ
GIOVANNINI
DAUBIGEON
JOSSE
LOVICONI
GIRARD
KOEPP

ALLAND
4/03/2018

17 km La Boucle du Bassac 2018

Prénom

Gilles
Antoine
Jerome
Xavier
Charles
Leslie
Florent
Benoist
Laura
Coline
Stephane
Karine
Bruno
Axel
Sebastien
Philippe
Bernard
Patricia
Pascal
Eric

Alain
Stephanie
Jean Daniel
Laurent
Michel
David
Colette
Denis
Jerome
Mathieu
Stéphane
Frédéric
William
Christian
Vincent

Nicole

Gloria
Angelique
Ingrid
Stéphane
Cécile
Stephane
Grégory
Christina
Jean Francois

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
70 SE
71 SE
41 V1
4 V3
42 V1
7 SE
72 SE
43 V1
8 SE
9 SE
44 V1
8 V1
28 V2
73 SE
45 V1
46 V1
29 V2
9 V1
47 VA1
48 V1
30 V2
10 V1
49 V1
50 V1
5V3
31V2

1V3

32V2 §

51 VAN
st

Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe

ESIIITMIZIZITMIZIZIZIEIMEITTIMNZIIMNZEILIZCZ

M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
=
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
M

45
104 JOGGING CLUB LICQUOIS
210 ASAT KANGOUROU
243 LE REPERE DU JOUR

67 L'UNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE
127

29

51
112
247 SATUC

96

9
86 PORTET ATHLETIC CL

2EME REG
493
258
242
141 LES FORTICHES DU LAURAGAIS
73 SAFRAN POWER UNIT
72 CRBP CASTELNAU
222
191 RIEUMES COURSE A PIED
137
136
140 ATHLE 632
186
126 ENFILE TES BASKETS
33 AIRBUS RUNNING
157
24 TOAC ATHLETHISME
79 ARRAS TRAIL
231
74
38
58
5
87
192
218
43
257

Chrono

01:49:16
01:49:30
01:49:59
01:50:02
01:50:28
01:50:44
01:50:45
01:50:47
01:51:10
01:51:14
01:51:24

1:51:37
01:51:48
01:52:11
01:52:14
01:52:14
01:52:21
01:52:45
01:52:49
01:52:52
01:53:00
01:53:02
01:53:02
01:53:17
01:53:18
01:53:26
01:54:23
01:54:31
01:54:51
01:55:12
01:55:12
01:55:59
01:56:28
01:56:35
01:56:36
01:56:36
01:56:41
01:56:54
01:56:54
01:56:57
01:57:16
01:57:26
01:57:37
01:57:57
01:58:05
01:58:37
01:59:19
01:59:33
01:59:34
02:00:18
02:00:42
02:00:57

Km/h

9,3
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,8
8,8
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,6
8,6
8,6
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5

8,4
476
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Nt

Place Nom Prénom
209 BARBIER Aurelie
210 ESCOFFRES Thierry
211 HAYS Laurent
212 LASTECOUERES Cindy
213 SIX Guillaume
214 HAURET-CLOS Silvere
215 MALFOY Pierre
216 FLICK Chantal
217 GACHET Matthieu
218 TERWAGNE Laurent
219 BARRET Benoit
220 GALLIC-DUJON Marie-Anne
221 LAVERDET Francois
222 JAFFRELOT Marion
223 LANOS Eric
224 AGUERRE Bruno
225 ZAMITH Laurence
226 BALANDRAS Soazig
227 THIEBAUD Cyril
228 RODIER Loic
229 GINESTE Marc
230 LOMBARDI Stéphane
231 PETIT Pascal
232 REVUE Nicolas
233 SARTOREL Lili
234 GARROW Marlene
235 DUBROMEZ Pauline
236 1ZARD Marie-Helene
237 GOUJON Laurent
238 MANTELLO Francoise
239 LAVOCAT Michel
240 ALIAS Geraldine
241 EVEN Cecile
242 CHAUMONT Nadine
243 BATTUT Catherine
244 GIL Philippe
245 PARIS Bruno g
246 BARDIN
247 TREIL PUGINIER Corinn
248 VAYLET ]
249 HAMON
250 RIOU
251 DELIERRE Valerie
252 FERRE Cécile
253 NEMBRINI GONC Barbara
254 NEMBRINI Bernard
255 ZAYANI Rachid
256 ZELMAT Abel
257 LOISON Francoise
258 KOEPP Artur
259 SOUYRI Manon

NC Marc

04153201

17 km La Boucle du Bassac 2018

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
14 SE
59 V1
77 SE
15 SE
78 SE
60 V1
34 V2
2 V3
79 SE
80 SE
81 SE
16 V1
82 SE
16 SE
35 V2
83 SE
3 V2
17 SE
36 V2
61 V1
62 V1
63 V1
8 V3
37 V2
4 V2
18 SE

84 SE

5V2 )

64 VA
v

[
6 V2
4 V3
38 V2
39 V2
18 V1

7 V2
19 V1
65 V1
85 SE
20 V1
21 V1
20 SE

9 V3
66 V1
40 V2
22 V1
67 V1
21 SE
%

TMIIIIIITMTAZIITNINIISINZIZIZSTEST

o

g)

Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono
190 02:01:07
217 02:01:09
188 02:01:29

52 02:01:30
189 02:01:31
61 02:01:42
175 02:01:47
113 ATHLE 632 02:02:15
42 02:02:38
115 02:02:38
209 02:02:45
88 2:03:19
234 TUC TRIATHLON 02:03:58
235 TUC TRIAT NO )02:03:58
172 CARREF 02:04:39
02:04:59

02:05:50

02:06:03

02:07:00

02:07:04

02:07:11

gi: u 02:07:12
AL 02:08:08
(\2DVBLAGNAC SC 02:08:46
0 02:08:52
J20 02:09:39
36 02:09:46
76 02:10:16
71 IBM FRANCE 02:10:39
154 02:11:06
54 MADAGASCAR ENERGIE 02:11:07
132 02:11:07
3 SIDEBYSIDE RUNNING 02:12:14
176 02:13:22
110 02:14:51
35 ZINZIN DES COTEAUX 02:15:11
21 02:17:04
118 02:17:05
134 AMIEZ 02:17:25
77 02:17:31
170 CARREFOUR 02:17:39
4 SIDE BY SIDE 02:18:17
68 L'UNION cLUB ATHLETIQUE 02:18:20
91 02:19:44
12 02:20:21
13 02:20:21
254 02:20:30
147 02:23:26
92 02:25:25
44 02:25:44
226 02:26:15
41 AIRBUS RUNNING 00:00:00

F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
M
F
M

Km/h

8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,1
8,1
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,8
7,8
7,8
7,8
7,8
7,7
7,6
7,6
7,5
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,3
7,3
7,3
7,3
7,1
7,0
7,0
7,0

5/6
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MAC .DA%
L ) ©

Place

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Nom

DENOUAL
FAILLEFER
GALIBERT
HAMON
HUGUET
LAGACHE
LOMBARDO
MANDILE
MARQUIER
RINGWALD
RIZZOLA
ROAUX
WOLFF
YEFSAH
ZANNINI

04/03/2018

17 km La Boucle du Bassac 2018

Prénom Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
Mickael SE
Emma SE
Valentin SE
Sylvain SE
Sabrnia SE
Bruno V1
Patrick V2
Noél SE
Sylvie V1
Olivier V2
Florent SE
Valérie V1
Elina SE
Matthieu SE
Frederic V1

Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe

M 48

F

M 133

M 171 CARREFOUR
F 31

M 125

M 173 CARREFOUR
M 70

F 63 TACO

M 58

M 32

F

F

M

M

10 MILLEPATTES CARBONNAIS

93 LES PETONS GRAG
273 SA TOULOUSE U

Chrono

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

0:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

L
o0
JUS tCh rO"o

Km/h

6/6
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